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Cleethorpes AC Open Meeting

28/05/11
U17/Jun/Sen/Vet. Ladies 3000m
Mick Jagger Wolds Vets
Gregan Clarkson KuH
Jack Derham York

James Ellis Melbourne Vic.
Ben Dyson

Nick Marsh Louth
Henry McTernan Cleethorpes
Mark Dalton Beverley
lan Martinson Wolds Vets
Rachel Dyson Leeds
Malcolm Brine LWAC

Paul Freeman Wolds Vets
Beverley Wilson Cleethorpes
Dave Jackson Wolds Vets
Gary Coulam Wolds Vets
Jordon Arnott Beverley
Nicole Dawson Beverley
Steve Green Wolds Vets
Mark Hodson Wolds Vets
John Spauls Cleethorpes
Nigel Plaskitt Wolds Vets
Curtis Arnott Beverley
Neil Pattison Wolds Vets
Bill Ward Wolds Vets
Jane Morley Wolds Vets
Alan Carley Grantham
Katie Oliver Cleethorpes
Tracey Gibson Wolds Vets
Kendall Arnott Beverley
Neil Seargent Cleethorpes
Paul Cockerill Beverley
Steve Meek Wolds Vets
Doug Craggs Wolds Vets
Kathryn Pinchbeck Wolds Vets
Maurice Foxon Wolds Vets
Susan Green Wolds Vets

Ben Lundberg
Malcolm Simons
Barry Everatt

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Wolds Vets
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9:25.4
9:33.5
9:48.9
9:49.2
10:03.9
10:13.7
10:22.3
10:52.5
10:52.9
10:53.5
11:10.8
11:17.6
11:18.5
11:22.6
11:40.4
11:44 1
11:51.5
11:55.2
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12:07.4
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12:24 1
12:46.8
12:48.3
12:57.2
12:57.5
13:06.3
14:05.9
14:16.6
14:20.0
15:40.6
16:24.0
16:35.3
16:49.2
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